CUYAMACA COLLEGE

900 Rancho San Diego Parkway, El Cajon, CA 92019

Federal Work Study Job Request

Position Information

Job Title: DSPS Assistant

Department Contact Information

Department Name:

DSPS

Name of Work-Study Supervisor: Béth Viersen

Phone Number: (619) 660-4239
Requested Work-Study Hours

Term Requested: X Fall
Number of Students Requested:z_ Total Number of Hours Covered: 24

X

Spring
Hourly Rate: $16.50

(Based on District Pay Schedule )

Building & Room Number: G238

Email: cuyamaca.dsps@gcccd.edu

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

8-6

8-5

8-5

8-5

9-1

Notes to applicants

Very Good English Skills

Job Skills and/or Experience Required

Customer Service, Computer and Clerical Skills.

Duties Performed

Front Office: Answering phones, booking student appointments, handling confidential
student files, giving out basic information about Disabled Student Programs and
Services and Cart Service for qualified students.

Sade Burrell 03/26/25

Dean’s/Manager’s Name Date

Revised 12/18/18
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